SIDE ONE

185-230550000

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS	API NO. 15-
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Stafford
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	C_S/2_NW_NEsec. 3 Twp. 22 Rge. 12 X
Operator: License # 6039	990 Feet from S/N (circle one) Line of Section
Name: L. D. Drilling, Inc.	1980 Feet from (E)W (circle one) Line of Section
Address R. R. 1, Box 183 B	Footages Calcutated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
	(ME) SE, NW or SW (circle one)
City/State/Zip Great Bend, Kansas 67530	Lease Name Hilda Well# 1
Purchaser:na	Field Name Max
Operator Contact Person: L. D. Davis	Producing Formation na
Phone (_316) 793-3051	Elevation: Ground 1846' KB 1851'
Contractor: Name: L. D. Drilling, Inc.	Total Depth 3650' PBTG
License: 6039	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 302 Fee
Jellsite Geologist: Kim Shoemaker	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes N
	If yes, show depth set fee
Designate_Type of Completion X New Well Re-Entry Workover .	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
OilSLOSIOWTemp. Abd.	feet depth tosx cmt
Gas ENHR SIGN XX Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan DA-A, 4-2048 U.C. (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
if Workover/Reentry: Old Well Info as follows:	(Data must be collected from the Reser∀e Pit)
Operator:	Chloride contentppm Fluid volume 320 bbl
Well Name:	Dewatering method used <u>hauling</u>
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD	
Plug Back PBID Commingled Docket No.	Operator Name Paul's Oilfield Service
Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Lease NameStarge1 #2 SWDLicense No. 31085
9-9-97 9-16-97	Quarter Sec. 4 TWP. 22 S Rng. 12 XXV
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Stafford Docket No. D-21,908
- Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of <u>all</u> wireline logs and geologist well;	be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Harket spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS ILS. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulga with and the statements herein are complete and correct to t	ited to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully compli he best of my knowledge.
Signature L. D. D.	AVIS K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Title President Date	F Letter of Confidentiality Attached Wireline Log Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this $\frac{12^{-10}}{19}$ day of $\frac{\sqrt{2}}{19}$	CCoologist Report Received Distribution
Notary Public Besse M. Deworld	KCC SWD/Rep NGPA KGS Plug Other (Specify)
Bessie M. DeWerff Pate Commission Expires	(арестту)
5-20-01	
	Form ACG-1 (7-91)

ORIGINAL

Lease: Hilda #1

C S/2 NW NE 3-22-12 Stafford County, Kansas Operator: L. D. Drilling, Inc.

R. R. I, Box 183 B Great Bend, KS 67530

316/793-3051

15-185-23055-0000

DST #1 1608-1700 Chase

Times: 30-30-30-30

Blow: 1st Open bb in 13 min. 2nd Open 8" blow

Recovery: 144 SCCMW

IFP: 109-115 FFP: 153-156 ISIP: 443 FSIP: 377

DST #2 Mis-Run

Times:

Blow: 1st Open Blow: 2nd Open

Recovery:

IFP: FFP: ISIP: FSIP:

DST #3 3300-3370 Lansing B-F Zone

Times: 30-45-45-60

Blow: 1st Open blt to 10 1/2"

2nd Open bb in 12 min.

Recovery: 350' GIP, 93' Mud W/few oil speck IFP: 137-109 FFP: 137-109 ISIP: 574 FSIP: 560

DST #4 3407-3500 H & K Zone

Times: 30-45-45-60

Blow: 1st open bb in 11 min.

2nd open bb immediately

Recovery: 890' GIP, 102' ho & gcm 20% oil, 30% gas, 50% mud

IFP: 109-117 FFP: 137-123

ISIP: 260 FSIP: 254

Sample Tops:

No Arbuckle

(+1220) 2' L to #10 to S (-300)-7' to #9 Siefkes B 631-653 Anhy: 2151 Neva (-390)-4 to #9 Siefkes B 2241 Red Eagle Heebner 3130 (-1279)(-1417)Brown Lime 3268 3286 (-1435)Lansing (-1739) 60' L. to #9 Siefkes Viola 3590 3630 (-1779)Simpson

			[CHARGE TO:				1	5-185- <u>23</u> 0	55-c	0000	Cu	ISTON	TER COP	Υ	Т	ICKET	Γ	
TH.	ALLIBU	JRTON		ADDRESS	1231	اتهان								1	No.		197	153 - [0
HALLIBURTON HAL-1906-P	N ENERGY S	ERVICES	-	CITY, STATE.	ZIP C	CODE											PAGE	OF 3	
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT N	0.	LE	ASE		j	COUNTY	/PARISH		STATE	CITY OFFSHO	ORE LOC	ATION		DATE	ow	NER	
1. HUSP'AR		- ,				HTIDA		RIG NAME NO SHIPPED							9-9-9	9-9-97 SA			
2.		TICKET TYPE NIT	FROGEI B? □	GEN CONTRACTOR				RIG NAME/NO. SH		SĤÎPPED VIA	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO VIA			. OF		•	0.1.40	•	
3.		SALES	- X	NO	To	TEGORY	JÓB PU	IBPOSE			23513	WELL PERMI	لمان T NO			WELL LOCATION	WELL LOCATION		
<u> </u>				"				552				i		* * * * *	1		S T R		
REFERRAL LOCATION	ļ	INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS			-O1			010		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	12152	13021	<u> </u>		3 -	2.25		
			-	CCOUNTIN					·			<u> </u>	 -				<u>. </u>		
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ IUMBER	LOC		DF	_		DESCR	RIPTION	_		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UN PRIC		AMOUNT	ī
050-W7			1			MILEAGE					£779_	40	MZ		 		3 20	128	ا <u>د</u> د
001-016						ELGIZ AMUG	\$	-4				303	ا مدم		- 1 212-	<u> </u>	18100	748	عور في
030-016					TOP PWG-10000: UNII						18A	85/	1		262	্ণুৰ	sbo		
		1											<u> </u>		1				1
•						·-							1		1		1		1
<u> </u>													1		Ι		!		1
							<u> </u>			<u>-:</u>			 		†				+
		-											-		_	1	1	<u> </u>	_l_
			J										1				1		l
	(i						l
	. (<u> </u>													1				1
															i I		i		
													,		 		1		I
LEGAL TERM	S: Custom	er hereby a	ckno	wledges	SUI	B SURFACE SAFETY V	ALVE W	AS:	Devilled 🗆 Run		SURVE	ΞΥ	AGRE	E DECIDEO	DIS D AGR				ī
and agrees to						PE LOCK		EPTH	<u> </u>	OUR E		PERFORMED					TOTAL	A 84 4	
reverse side he						· ·		B10500			OUT BREAK IDERSTOO					FR	OM .	971	-C
to, PAYMEN LIMITED WAR			HINT I	r, and	BE	AN SIZE	5	PACERS		MET Y	OUR NEED	S?		-		CONTIN	NUATION E(S)		Ļ
MUST BE SIGNED BY C	USTOMER OR CUS	STÖMER'S AGENT PA	RIOR TO		TYI	PE OF EQUALIZING SUI	B. C	ASING PR	ESSURE	PERFO		HOUT DELAY?				FAG			+11
START OF WORK OR D	ELIVERY OF GOOD	os A								AND P	ERFORMED	HE EQUIPMEN D JOB	T						Ι,
x //	0 0	Manhi			TUI	BING SIZE TUB	ING PRE	ESSURE	WELL DEPTH	SATIS	JLATIONS FACTORILY								
DATE SIGNED	<u> </u>	TIME SIGNED		☐ A.M.	1	EE CONNECTION	1:2	VEE VALV	<u>-</u>	ARE Y	OU SATISF	ED WITH OUR		<u>≅</u> ? □ NO			TOTAL BLE TAXES		I
<u> </u>	t-1	rument Protection).		I P.M.	- ''"	EE CONNECTION	'	YPE VALV	E						÷,		E ADDED	224	ار
1 📙 do 📙 do				t offered	 	ALS AND SERVIC	ES T	he custo	omer hereby acl			NOT WIS ot of the mat			es liste			3357	1
CUSTOMER OR CUSTO						ER'S AGENT (SIGNATE			HALLIBURTON OP				EMP			LIBURTON APF			
DOEAN I	MAr	SheiM	X	lom-	_1	Mark	<u></u>		Wireli	التداع			893	ጎካ					
	1	7		y	1.	//			•					•					

For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton Company (hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburton.
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT: CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY. CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:

LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF; FIRE; EXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP, AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. HALLIBURTON GROUP IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, HALLIBURTON GROUP IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY, HILLIAGORY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY: Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless such loss is caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, this agreement will consitute Customer's written agreement under 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 (a) that Customer shall be responsible for meeting all requirements of 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval, monitoring, decontamination and abandonment, and Customer shall permit Halliburton to observe the recovery or abandonment efforts, all without risk or expense to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services turnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES; ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault, Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- H. MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.

HALLIBURTON

No. B

660111

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 197153

	HÄLLIBURTON EI	NERGY S	SERVICES	CUSTOMER	D D-W		WELL		DATE		PAGE	OF
· Fruck# (s)	3860 ▼	▼			L. D. Drilling		Hiloa #1		9/9/97		<u> </u>	2
PRICE	SECONDARY REFI		ACCOUNTING						UNIT		TMUQMA	
REFERENCE	PARTINUES	ER	LOC ACCT DE		DESCRIPTION		QTY UM	QTY, WM	PRICE			
504-136				40/60 Pozm	nix Standard		200 sk		\$8.14		\$1,628.00	
_506-121	**···			Halliburton (Gel @2%		3 sk					N/C
_509-406				Calcium Ch	loride		5 sk		\$46.90		\$234.50	
# 	_	=						,				
												,
		-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	····					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
,-												
												<u> </u>
												
		·						-				!
				U	<u>-</u>							
							 					
-				<u>~</u>								- -1
	<u> </u>				···					\dashv		
	 			 								
·												
· ·			 -	<u> </u>							 	<u> </u>
<u> </u>												<u>!</u>
				-	 							<u> </u>
												1
	·										·	
<u></u>						_						
								•				
				1								
500-207				SERVICE CHAR	GE		CUBIC FEET	210	1.55		\$325.50	
				MILEA		LOADED MILES	TON MILES	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			 _	
500-306				CHAR	MANAGERA)	20	168.40	00	1.18	ļ	\$198.71	
. 1		······································							JATION TOTAL	****		

REGION North Association	30	DB SUMMARY 4	239-1	100	1	BDA / STATE	1		COUNTY	00 100		
North America	2	EMPLOYEE NAME	t -	45		PSL DEPARTME	NJ NJ	W911595	Ote	rtord f		
HAU101 67	377	WAYNE	Wilso	2		Cm;	7					
HAYS VS D2S	525	COMPANY	illing.			CUSTOMER RE	PIPHONE					
TICKET AMOUNT		WELL TYPE	7			API/UWI#	-186	23055	mn			
WELL LOCATION .		DEPARTMENT				JOB PURPOSE		00000	nu			
N. Hudson WS		Cm 7				010						
LEASE / WELL# H: 109 #1		SEC/TWP/RNG	2m									
HES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOSURE H		ES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXP	OSURE HOURS)	HRS HE	ES EMP NAME/EM	P#/(EXPOSURE	HOURS) H	IRS HES EMP NAME/	EMP#/(EXPOS	URE HOURS)		
D. ADH E16	Marie Committee of the						+					
Bichatham H78	704 -	personal contract of the contr						* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				
N10:43 #171 1170												
HES UNIT NUMBERS	R/T MILES	HES UNIT NUMBERS	R/T MI	ILES	HES UNIT N	UMBERS	R/T MILE	S HES UNIT	NUMBERS	R/T MILI		
420995	164	141										
53293 m	164											
3860	164											
Form Name												
Form Thickness	From	То	DATE		LED OUT	ON LOCAT	ION	JOB STARTED	JOB CC	MPLETED		
Packer Type Bottom Hole Temp	_ Set At Pressur	e	DATE		1500	737	1	2015	7-1	30		
Misc. Data	Total Depth		I IIVIL]	9	700	1000				30		
TOOLS AND A	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR						ELL DAT			I		
TYPE AND SIZE	QTY	MAKE	Ozzion		NEW/USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	302	MAX ALLO		
Float Collar Float Shoe			Casing		И	01,110	01	18 NB	302			
Guide Shoe		,	Liner									
Centralizers			Tbg/D.P.									
Bottom Plug			Tbg/D.P.	CONTRACTOR OF STREET					1023			
Top Plug 4A-11	1 1.	tauco	Open Ho	ole		DIN	AIA	,		SHOTS/F		
Head			Perforati		<u> </u>	MIDI	INA					
Packer			Perforati					Keens				
Other	DIALC		Perforati		CATION	OPERA	TING HO	IIPS D	ESCRIPTION	ON OF JOB		
Treat Fluid Der	nsity	Lb/Gal	DATE HOURS			DATE	The state of the s	URS	at a			
Disp. Fluid Der	sity	Lb/Gal	7-7		3	7-9	1	8-	18 245	kee		
Prop. Type Size Size		.b .b										
Acid Type Gal.	9	6										
Acid Type Gal. Surfactant Gal.		%n										
NE Agent Gal.	1	n										
Fluid Loss Gal/Lt Gelling Agent Gal/Lt		n										
Gelling Agent Gal/LI Fric. Red Gal/LI		n										
Breaker Gal/LI Blocking Agent	Gal/LI	n	TOTAL			TOTAL						
Perfpac Balls	Qty		ORDER	ED		HYDRAULIC	HORSE		lead			
Other				-		Avail. Used AVERAGE RATES IN BPM						
Other		TREATED			Disp.	verall						
Other			FEET	15		Reas		Kegye	डनंट वे			
TACE CACKE CELET	T Duit	IEVE	CE	MENT		E0		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	YIEL	D I BOY		
STAGE SACKS CEMEN	The second secon	18KS 296 7	601	3%00	ADDITIV	L S			//3/	Marie Control of the		
1 000 10 00	0	0/0/	1	210						- 0/0		
SEN CHARLES	1											
		Disales			D. (I		I DDI		uno.	Charles and Charle		
0: 11:	WENNESS LINE TO VI	Displacement			Preflusi		I - BBI I - BBI		ype ad: BBI - G	ol.		
Circulating		Maximum		1000	Load &	Bkan: Ga	I - DDI					
Circulating	F	Maximum Frac Gradient 5 Min	45.54		Load & Treatm	ent Ga	I - BBI			ial 18.3		

H	ALLII	BUR		OB LOC	4239-5		TICKET # TICKET DATE
REGION North America					OUNTRY	· LUSA	BDA / STATE COUNTY
MBU ID / EMP #					YEE NAME	a 2 A Ship	PSL DEPARTMENT
LOCATION					ANY	1964	CUSTOMER REP / PHONE
TICKET AMOUN	IT	(32.5	See S	WELLT	TYPE	Lat Alle	API / UWI #
WELL LOCATIO	57.3			DEPAR	01		API / UWI # JOB PURPOSE CODE
							JUB FUNFOSE CODE
LEASE / WELL #		# 1		SEC/T	WP / RNG	And the same of th	
HES EMP NAME/	EMP#/(EXP	OSURE H	OURS) HRS HE	S EMP NAM	E/EMP#/(EXPOSUR	E HOURS) HRS HES EMP NAM	E/EMP#/(EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS HES EMP NAME/EMP#/(EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS
77		E 18					
4441	134	1/7	204				
		RATE	VOLUME	PUMPS	PRESS. (psi)		
CHART NO.	TIME 1500	RATE (BPM)	(BBL)(GAL)	TC	Tbg Csg	Coll V	JOB DESCRIPTION / REMARKS
	1830					Called	tion, Discuss Job, Schety Meeting, Situp
	2015					Breon C	ire, with Rig
	2030	6	0	V	200	Stort Mixing Ci	m Ta propers 2005/0, 40-60, 2% gel 3% cc 463 bbls. cut. 13,6
	2038		46,3			END MY CO	463 bbls. Wt. 13,6
			1010			END Mixing CA	
	2039					Helecse t	³ kg
	2040	7	0	Scores		Start Disp	HAO
	2043		18.3	1	300	end Osp.	15 SKS CMT TO PUT V
	20.0		75.0				
						Shut	in
						WASH	UP ODIOINA
						PACU-	UP URIGINAL
	2130						Complete
	2130					VO.0	COMPICE
							-1111
							Then When
							WAYNE DAVE, BEN
					MANAGE ET S		

THE SHOP AND RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE P

- Company

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 ORIGINAL **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** ON LOCATION LEASE Hilda WELL##1 LOCATION K-19 & 281 GE IN 1E Sint OLD OR(NEW) Circle one) CONTRACTOR CEMENT TYPE OF JOB Rota HOLE SIZE AMOUNT ORDERED 125 AN **CASING SIZE** DEPTH **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX COMMON_ <u>MINIMUM</u> MEAS, LINE POZMIX @ SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. @ **GEL** @ CHLORIDE _ PERFS. **EQUIPMENT** @ @ CEMENTER Day PUMP TRUCK @ **HELPER** # 120 HANDLING **BULK TRUCK** MILEAGE 69 **DRIVER BULK TRUCK** TOTAL _ DRIVER SERVICE **REMARKS:** DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____ 50AX EXTRA FOOTAGE ______@ ______ 10 DX MILEAGE _____ @ __ __@ PLUG____ _@ @ TOTAL _____ FLOAT EQUIPMENT CITY Treat Bend STATE Ke ZIP 6 7530 TOTAL _ TAX __ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. TOTAL CHARGE _____ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was

done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND

CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.